RR EE CC OO GG NN II ZZ EE DD   WW OO RR LL DD   LL EE AA DD EE RR   II NN   FF II BB EE RR   OO PP TT II CC   TT EE CC HH NN OO LL OO GG YY
Q U A L I T Y  F I B E R  C O M P O N E N T S ,  E Q U I P M E N T ,  &  S U P P L I E S
Fiber Optic Center, Inc. MAKES NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE, with respect to its products.  In addition, while the information herein is believed to be reli-
able, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of the data or the results to be obtained from the use thereof.  All recommendations or suggestion for use are made without guarantee -- inasmuch as conditions of
use are beyond our control.  The properties given are typical values, and are not intended for use in preparing specifications.  Users should make their own test to determine the suitability of this product for their own purposes.
Product Data Sheet
Page 1 of 2
Hand-Held Fiber Optic Termination Inspection Microscopes

Product Data Sheet
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information
23 Centre Street  New Bedford, MA  USA  02740-6322
Toll Free: 1-800-IS-FIBER ·  Tel: 508-992-6464 ·  Fax: 508-991-8876
e-mail: sales@focenter.com ·  website: WWW.FOCENTER.COM
“L” Series with oblique illumination using LED lamp
FM-L100 100x, universal “sip girp” adapter inluded FM-LX100 100x, NO adapter
FM-L160 160x, universal “sip girp” adapter inluded FM-LX160 160x, NO adapter
FM-L200 200x, universal “sip girp” adapter inluded FM-LX200 200x, NO adapter
“C” Series with coaxial illumination using LED lamp
FM-C100 100x, universal “sip girp” adapter inluded FM-CX100 100x, NO adapter
FM-C160 160x, universal “sip girp” adapter inluded FM-CX160 160x, NO adapter
FM-C200 200x, universal “sip girp” adapter inluded FM-CX200 200x, NO adapter
FM-C320 320x, universal “sip girp” adapter inluded FM-CX320 320x, NO adapter
FM-C400 400x, universal “sip girp” adapter inluded FM-CX400 400x, NO adapter
FM-CX99 Deluxe Package: Includes interchangeable
eyepiece to configure for either 200x or
400x, NO adapter
Accessories
FMA- U25 Universal adapter for 2.5mm ferrules with “slip girp”